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Filettatura
Size

Grandezza
Type STD-HV
Part No. - Codice

Type STD
Part No. - Codice

22.01

7810.6372.0

7810.6373.0

7810.6322.0

7810.6323.0

7816.6374.0

7816.6375.0

7816.6324.0

7816.6325.0

7824.6376.0

7824.6377.0

7824.6326.0

7824.6327.0

7832.6384.0

7832.6385.0

7832.6378.0

7832.6379.0

7832.6338.0

7832.6339.0

7832.6328.0

7832.6329.0

7832.6340.0

7832.6341.0

Surface mounting housings
Custodie da parete

Housings double locking system for inserts up to 500V and 830V

Size 
A B C D E F

-   Type:  STD for standard applications and inserts  up to 500V 
    series: S-D, S-DD, S-E, S-ES, S-EP, S-ESHV, S-EE, S-HSB, S-K, S-M, S-EHV crimp.
-   Type: STD-HV for standard applications and inserts up to 830V,
    S-EHV series screw terminal and S-HSB for applications over 500V up to 830V.
-  

    S-D, S-DD, S-E, S-ES, S-EP, S-ESHV, S-EE, S-HSB, S-K, S-M, S-EHV a crimpare.
-

   

    

E

B

7810.6372.2

7810.6373.2

7810.6322.2

7810.6323.2

7816.6374.2

7816.6375.2

7816.6324.2

7816.6325.2

7824.6376.2

7824.6377.2

7824.6326.2

7824.6327.2

7832.6384.0

7832.6385.0

7832.6378.0

7832.6379.0

7832.6338.0

7832.6339.0

7832.6328.0

7832.6329.0

7832.6340.0

7832.6341.0

RoHS 
Type 4/4x/12
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